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Fundamentale Entwicklungen unverändert 
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e On 27th July 2011 the IAEA 
Director–General Yukiya 
Amano said: 

“Despite Fukushima 
Daiichi, global use of 
nuclear power will   
continue to grow in the 
coming decades and will 
remain an important 
option for many 
countries” 

Die installierte Leistung 
wächst weltweit 

AREVA's Nuclear Scenario  
Reassessed at end of June 2011 
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Market Overview –  
Reactors in Operation 

Source: WNA, May 2012 
433 reactors connected to the grid worldwide 

2 

2 

8 

2 

2 

1 

2 2 

15 

33 10 

16 

58 

9 

20 

15 23 
50 

17 

1 

1 

3 

4 

5 

4 

6 
7 

104 
4 

UK 

Belgium 

France 

Netherlands 

Spain 

Switzerland 

Germany 

Czech Rep. 

Slovakia 
Ukraine 

Russia Finland Sweden 

Slovenia 

Bulgaria 

Armenia 
Hungary 

Pakistan 

India 

China South Korea 
Japan 

South Africa 
Argentina 

Brazil 

Mexico 

USA 

Canada 

Romania 
6 Taïwan 

1 
Iran 



 All rights are reserved, see liability notice. Jahrestagung Kerntechnik 2012 – Providing state-of-the-art nuclear technologies for new generation capacities–  
S. vom Scheidt – May 23, 2012 - p.5 
    

Market Overview –  
Reactors under construction 
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Market Overview –  
Reactors planned 

162 reactors on order or planned  

Approvals, funding or major 
commitment in place, mostly 
expected in operation within 8 
years; Source: WNA, May 2012 
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90 Prozent aller Kernkraftbetreiber sind 
Kunden von AREVA 

AREVA macht Serviceleistungen für über 360 Reaktoren weltweit  

~130 Reaktoren  
 

126: Serviceleistungen 
100: Kernbrennstoff 

Nord- / Südamerika 

~140 Reaktoren 
 

114: Serviceleistungen 
 135: Kernbrennstoff 

Europa & Afrika 

~90 Reaktoren 
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Asien 

S. 7 
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Nuclear Power in Europe 
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Marktentwicklung 
Modernisierung weltweit 
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Quelle: IAEA  

gleichzeitig im Bau befindliche Kernkraftwerksleistung 

im Jahr 1980 

Nunmer of reactors under construction 
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Olkiluoto 3 
 

►© AREVA 
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Elektromechanische Installationen im NI  
Batterien in den Sicherheitsgebäuden eingebaut 
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Kuppel der Flugzeugabsturzhülle 
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Reactor Cavity / 
Core Internals’ Storage 

Leak-tightness test 
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Seewasser 
 Flutung der Kühlwasserstrukturen 
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Turbinenhalle 
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China: Taishan 1&2  

© EGIS / Laurent Malet 

© EGIS / Laurent Malet 
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July 2013: Dome lifting in Flamanville 
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Zusammenfassung 

AREVA glaubt an die Zukunft der Kernenergie   
- die Fundamentaldaten haben sich nicht geändert 
Neubauprogramme sind praktisch unbeeinflusst durch Fukushima, 
jedoch sind einige verzögert. Die meisten Länder und selbst in Europa 
an Deutschlands Grenzen halten an ihren Nuklearprogrammen fest. 
Die EPRTM -Projekte profitieren weltweit vom Erfahrungsrückfluss bei 
Lizensierung in fünf Ländern,  Bau sowie Projektleitung in vier 
laufenden Projekten 

AREVA bietet verlässlich Kerntechnik nach Stand von 
Wissenschaft und Technik weltweit 

Das EPRTM Design erfüllt sämtliche Anforderungen 
nach Fukushima 
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aforementioned conditions. 
Subject to change and error without notice. Illustrations may differ from the 
original. The statements and information contained in this brochure are for 
advertising purpose only and do not constitute an offer of contract. They shall 
neither be construed as a guarantee of quality or durability, nor as warranties 
of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. These statements, even 
if they are future-oriented, are based on information that was available to us at 
the date of publication. Type, quantity and characteristics of goods and 
services are subject to formal individual contracts. 
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